
City of Auburn Parks & Recreation
Adult Futsal League Schedule - Summer 2024
All games will be played at the Auburn Wire Road Soccer Gym at 2340 Wire Road

Home Score Away

June 10 Monday 5:30PM Independiente 6 v 5 War Eagle FC

6:30PM Askar-Anwara 7 v 3 Upward Goals

7:30PM K-Futsal 14 v 8 The Tool Shed

June 13 Thursday 5:30PM Independiente 11 v 6 K-Futsal

6:30PM Upward Goals 11 v 3 The Tool Shed

7:30PM War Eagle FC 3 v 7 Askar-Anwara

June 17 Monday 5:30PM War Eagle FC 5 v 9 K-Futsal

6:30PM The Tool Shed 1 v 9 Askar-Anwara

7:30PM Upward Goals 2 v 8 Independiente

June 20 Thursday 5:30PM The Tool Shed 5 v 9 Independiente

6:30PM Askar-Anwara 9 v 1 K-Futsal

7:30PM War Eagle FC 8 v 9 Upward Goals

June 24 Monday 5:30PM The Tool Shed 2 v 6 War Eagle FC

6:30PM K-Futsal 4 v 6 Upward Goals

7:30PM Askar-Anwara 5 v 3 Independiente

June 27 Thursday 5:30PM Independiente 8 v 1 War Eagle FC

6:30PM Upward Goals 4 v 12 Askar-Anwara

7:30PM K-Futsal 3 v 0 The Tool Shed (FF)

July 1 Monday 5:30PM Independiente 3 v 0 K-Futsal (FF)

6:30PM Upward Goals 7 v 2 The Tool Shed

7:30PM War Eagle FC 7 v 7 Askar-Anwara

July 4 Thursday no games

July 8 Monday 5:30PM The Tool Shed (FF) 0 v 3 Askar-Anwara

6:30PM K-Futsal 3 v 6 War Eagle FC

7:30PM Upward Goals 4 v 5 Independiente

July 11 Thursday 5:30PM War Eagle FC 2 v 10 Upward Goals

6:30PM Independiente 3 v 0 The Tool Shed (FF)

7:30PM Askar-Anwara 12 v 5 K-Futsal

July 15 Monday 5:30PM K-Futsal 5 v 4 Upward Goals

6:30PM Askar-Anwara 5 v 7 Independiente

7:30PM The Tool Shed 1 v 10 War Eagle FC

July 18 Thursday 5:30PM Askar-Anwara 9 v 8 Upward Goals

6:30PM Independiente 8 v 4 War Eagle FC

7:30PM K-Futsal 3 v 0 The Tool Shed (FF)

July 22 Monday 5:30PM The Tool Shed (FF) 0 v 3 Askar-Anwara

6:30PM War Eagle FC (FF) 0 v 3 K-Futsal

7:30PM Upward Goals 5 v 8 Independiente

SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT

July 25 Thursday

Quarterfinal 1 6:30PM #4 Upward Goals v #5 War Eagle FC

Semifinal 1

July 29 Monday 5:30PM #1 Independiente v Q1 Winner

Semifinal 2

6:30PM #2 Askar-Anwara v #3 K-Futsal

Championship

August 1 Thursday 6:30PM v


